
Name Driver Liz Team Top Time In Rd. Diff. Top Speed

Pos. # Nat. Name Passenger FMN Bike Ges. Time Rd. Gap Ø Km/H

1 5
NED

FRA

HERMANS Koen

MUSSET Nicolas

KNMV

FFM

204000051

204200005

WSP Zabel 1:59.722

24:10.573

11

12

50,216

49,735

2 111
NED

NED

WILLEMSEN Daniel

BAX Robbie

KNMV

KNMV

204000050

204200025

WSP-Zabel 1:58.868

24:20.379

11

12

9.806

9.806

50,577

49,401

3 85
BEL

FRA

DIERCKENS Arne

ROSTINGT Luc

FMB

FFM

204000005

204200003

WSP-Zabel 2:00.625

24:27.677

9

12

0.677

17.104

49,840

49,155

4 15
EST

LAT

VARIK Kert

DAIDERS Lauris

EMF

LaMSF

204000024

204200029

WSP Husqvarna 2:01.461

24:44.810

7

12

17.133

34.237

49,497

48,588

5 8
GBR

GBR

WILKINSON Brett

CHAMBERLEIN Daniel

ACU

ACU

204000026

204200016

WSP Zabel 2:02.717

24:54.243

6

12

9.433

43.670

48,991

48,281

6 19
BEL

LIT

SANTERMANS Kristof

BELECKAS Konstantinas

FMB

FMB

204000009

204200032

WSP-Zabel 2:02.914

24:57.604

11

12

3.361

47.031

48,912

48,173

7 11
BEL

GER

SANDERS Davy

HALLER Andreas

FMB

DMSB

204000021

204200012

WSP Zabel 2:03.183

24:59.398

6

12

1.794

48.825

48,805

48,115

8 7
CZE

CZE

ČERMÁK Tomáš

CERMA`K Ondrey

ACCR

ACCR

204000028

204200027

WSP-Mega 2:00.340

24:27.000

8

12

6.621

16.427

49,958

49,178

9 17
SUI

GBR

CUCHE Christophe

HUMPHREY Ryan

FMS

ACU

204000008

204200068

VMC KTM 2:04.710

25:15.410

5

12

16.012

1:04.837

48,208

47,607

10 24
SUI

SUI

HEINZER Marco

BETSCHARD Ruedi

FMS

FMS

204000034

204200024

VMC-KTM 2:04.589

25:21.790

9

12

6.380

1:11.217

48,255

47,407

11 48
CZE

CZE

BOUKAL Jan

BOUKAL Pavel

ACCR

ACCR

240000055

240200055

WSP-Zabel 2:05.575

25:26.769

7

12

4.979

1:16.196

47,876

47,253

12 171
NED

NED

ROES Bjorn

VAN HAL Hantje

KNMV

AMF

204500030

240200038

WSP-Zabel 2:03.646

25:35.119

10

12

8.350

1:24.546

48,623

46,996

13 25
GBR

GBR

KINGE George

KEANE David

ACU

ACU

204000036

204200036

VMC Zabel 2:06.230

25:36.514

10

12

1.395

1:25.941

47,627

46,953

14 100
BEL

BEL

BOUSSY Dylan

SABBE Dagwin

AMF

FMB

201400042

204700034

WSP Husqvarna 2:06.167

25:42.974

12

12

6.460

1:32.401

47,651

46,756

15 36
GER

FRA

BLANK Tobias

TOURBIER Alexandre

DMSB

FFM

204000046

204200002

VMC Zabel 2:06.415

25:52.344

11

12

9.370

1:41.771

47,558

46,474

16 20
FRA

FRA

AUVRAY Guennady

LEBRETON Rodolphe

FFM

FFM

204000053

204200044

WSP-Zabel 2:06.458

25:56.783

7

12

4.439

1:46.210

47,541

46,342

17 80
SUI

SUI

BOLLIGER David

SCHELBERT Meinrad

FMS

FMS

204000000

204200000

VMC-KTM 2:07.535

26:24.279

7

12

27.496

2:13.706

47,140

45,537

18 411
SUI

SUI

LEUTENEGGER Adrian

LEUTENEGGER Pascal

FMS

FMS

204000045

204200033

VMC Zabel 2:09.857

24:11.290

6

11

1 Lap

1 Lap

46,297

45,568

19 116
FRA

FRA

BOUQUET Willy

LE LARGE Geoffroy

FFM

FFM

204500029

204200004

WHT-KTM 2:09.588

24:11.820

10

11

0.530

1 Lap

46,393

45,551

20 51
GER

GER

ENGELBRECHT Sebastian

KARNATZ John 

DMSB

DMSB

204500028

204700033

WHT-KTM 2:07.097

24:12.521

7

11

0.701

1 Lap

47,302

45,529

21 127
GER

GER

JANECKE Eddie

BOTHUR Gordon

DMSB

DMSB

204500015

204700014

WSP Mega 2:07.888

24:17.642

6

11

5.121

1 Lap

47,010

45,369

22 125
GBR

GBR

HORTON Shane

Horton Paul

ACU

ACU

204500024

204700032

WSP Zabel 2:14.167

25:31.498

4

11

1:13.856

1 Lap

44,810

43,181

23 35
CZE

CZE

VRATNY Martin

KADEČKA Lukàs

ACCR

ACCR

204000056

204700036

WSP Husqvarna 2:13.646

13:38.487

3

6

5 Laps

6 Laps

44,985

44,072

24 110
GBR

GBR

BROWN Jake

SNELL Zac

ACU

ACU

204000016

204200020

WSP-Zabel 2:10.633

6:44.049

3

3

3 Laps

9 Laps

46,022

44,638

25 56
SUI

SUI

HOFMANN Fabian

DÖRIG Cornelio

FMS

FMS

204000001

204200007

WSP Husqvarna 0

0.000

0

0

3 Laps

12 Laps

-

-

Best Speed Startet at:
111 50,577 Km/H 16:00.28

Jury President: 

IMN: 204/09 

#7: 5 places penalty noice Control

Sidecar GP Strassbessenbach

Race Qualifying Group B

Best Lap By Time Track length
WILLEMSEN/BAX 1:58.868 1670 Meter

Timekeeping: Manuel Seipel, Aufenau Jan-Eric Sällqvist

Chief Timekeeper: Daniel Lutz, Secretary of Jury: Wolfgang Reinhardt

Clerk of the course: Christian Häcker, Strassbessenbach Subject to Notification by the International Jury
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